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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 32 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2015-10-03 - 17:02 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.84 638 27.29 29.55
2. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 59.51 556 28.40 31.11
3. GREGUSSEN Andre 01 Il Varg 1:00.25 535 29.56 30.69
4. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.34 507 29.76 31.58
5. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.36 507 29.85 31.51
6. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.47 480 30.23 32.24
7. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:04.19 443 31.25 32.94
8. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Slupsk 1:04.81 430 30.71 34.10
9. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.34 420 31.51 33.83

10. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.91 391 32.71 34.20
11. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.33 384 33.71 33.62
12. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 1:07.54 380 34.14 33.40
13. LUCZAK Krzysztof 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:07.62 379 33.10 34.52
14. KUPRACZ Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:11.68 318 32.95 38.73
15. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 1:13.04 300 34.85 38.19
16. GORAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:13.27 297 35.77 37.50
17. RYBACKI Maksymilian 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:13.30 297 35.63 37.67
18. DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:14.21 286 36.64 37.57
19. TURALA Adrian 03 Neptun Stargard 1:14.61 282 36.47 38.14
20. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.47 272 36.79 38.68
21. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.93 267 36.88 39.05
22. ANDERSEN Christian 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:16.26 264 36.75 39.51
23. KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:16.47 262 36.43 40.04
24. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:17.91 247 38.36 39.55
25. MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:18.38 243 37.14 41.24
26. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:19.08 237 39.18 39.90
27. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:19.91 229 38.93 40.98
28. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 1:20.28 226 38.26 42.02
29. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:23.91 198 40.57 43.34
30. WOJTKOWIAK Mateusz 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:27.93 172 42.69 45.24
31. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:31.27 154 44.53 46.74
32. LESNIEWSKI Mateusz 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:34.96 136 46.54 48.42

17 - 18 years

1. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 59.51 556 28.40 31.11
2. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.34 507 29.76 31.58
3. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.47 480 30.23 32.24
4. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Slupsk 1:04.81 430 30.71 34.10

15 - 16 years

1. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.36 507 29.85 31.51
2. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.33 384 33.71 33.62
3. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:19.08 237 39.18 39.90

13 - 14 years

1. GREGUSSEN Andre 01 Il Varg 1:00.25 535 29.56 30.69
2. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:04.19 443 31.25 32.94
3. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.34 420 31.51 33.83
4. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.91 391 32.71 34.20
5. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 1:07.54 380 34.14 33.40
6. LUCZAK Krzysztof 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:07.62 379 33.10 34.52
7. KUPRACZ Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:11.68 318 32.95 38.73
8. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 1:13.04 300 34.85 38.19
9. GORAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:13.27 297 35.77 37.50
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 32, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. RYBACKI Maksymilian 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:13.30 297 35.63 37.67
11. DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:14.21 286 36.64 37.57
12. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.47 272 36.79 38.68
13. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.93 267 36.88 39.05
14. ANDERSEN Christian 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:16.26 264 36.75 39.51
15. KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:16.47 262 36.43 40.04
16. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:17.91 247 38.36 39.55
17. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 1:20.28 226 38.26 42.02
18. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:23.91 198 40.57 43.34


